HRA 7684 7684

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 11526 11526

EMPLOYER PF CONTRIBUTION 1800 1800

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

EMPLOYER PF DEDUCTION 1800

Total Earnings:INR. 40220 40220 Total Deductions:INR. 3600

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 36620

(Rupees Thirty Six Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Shivam Sharma